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2011 USRowing National Championships

Official Results

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

Organization

Race 1R1: Womens 1x Repechage 1 @ 02:00 PM

1st 3 Penn AC/ Undine (C.Reddick) 07:48.17 07:48.17 00:07:48.17

2nd 4  Potomac BC A (K.Stainken) 07:56.24 1.7% 00:08.07 07:56.24 00:07:48.17 00:00:08.07

3rd 2 USRowing Training Center - OKC B (H.Cumbest) 08:04.55 3.5% 00:08.31 08:04.55 00:07:48.17 00:00:16.38

4th 1 Undine (M.Sarbanis) 08:05.49 3.7% 00:00.94 08:05.49 00:07:48.17 00:00:17.32

5th 5 Riverside B (L.Schmetterling) 08:13.64 5.4% 00:08.15 08:13.64 00:07:48.17 00:00:25.47
Race 1R2: Womens 1x Repechage 2 @ 02:10 PM

1st 3 Unaffiliated (USA) K (M.Walsh) 07:42.72 07:42.72 00:07:42.72

2nd 2 USRowing Training Center - OKC A (M.Smith) 07:46.98 0.9% 00:04.26 07:46.98 00:07:42.72 00:00:04.26

3rd 1 Unaffiliated (USA) (M.Cullins) 07:47.69 1.1% 00:00.71 07:47.69 00:07:42.72 00:00:04.97

4th 4  Sudbury (C.Zeeman) 07:47.80 1.1% 00:00.11 07:47.80 00:07:42.72 00:00:05.08

5th 5 Riverside | (E.Huelskamp) 07:53.54 23% 00:05.74 07:53.54 00:07:42.72 00:00:10.82
Race 2R1: Mens 1x Repechage 1 @ 02:20 PM

1st 4 Penn AC A (E.Schwirtz) 07:02.98 07:02.98 00:07:02.98

2nd 3 USRowing Training Ctr B (D.McEachern) 07:09.62 1.6% 00:06.64 07:09.62 00:07:02.98 00:00:06.64

3rd 2 Union BC (N.Baker) 07:10.92 1.9% 00:01.30 07:10.92 00:07:02.98 00:00:07.94

4th 5 Potomac BC B (T.Frank) 07:19.91 4.0% 00:08.99 07:19.91 00:07:02.98 00:00:16.93

5th 1 Leander A (G.McNally) 07:34.29 7.4% 00:14.38 07:34.29 00:07:02.98 00:00:31.31
Race 2R2: Mens 1x Repechage 2 @ 02:30 PM

1st 3  GMS Rowing (M.Sivigny) 06:58.73 06:58.73 00:06:58.73

2nd 4 Y Quad Cities (D.Baustian) 07:00.35 0.4% 00:01.62 07:00.35 00:06:58.73 00:00:01.62

3rd 1 USRowing Training Center - OKC A (M.Etem) 07:03.53 1.1% 00:03.18 07:03.53 00:06:58.73  00:00:04.80

4th 2  Vesper A (M.Brown) 07:16.68 4.3% 00:13.15 07:16.68 00:06:58.73 00:00:17.95

5th 5 USRowing Training Ctr A (M.Holbrook) 07:21.05 5.3% 00:04.37 07:21.05 00:06:58.73 00:00:22.32
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Race 3R1: Womens Ltwt 1x Repechage 1 @ 02:40 PM

1st 3 USRowing Training Center - OKC (N.Dinion) 08:03.14 08:03.14 00:08:03.14

2nd 5 Vesper B (B.Crawford) 08:05.55 0.5% 00:02.41 08:05.55 00:08:03.14 00:00:02.41

3rd 2 Vesper C (C.McConnell) 08:09.47 1.3% 00:03.92 08:09.47 00:08:03.14 00:00:06.33

4th 1 GMS Rowing C (-.Vernazza) 08:20.71 3.6% 00:11.24 08:20.71 00:08:03.14 00:00:17.57

5th 4 Riverside A (A.Sneff) 08:20.98 3.7% 00:00.27 08:20.98 00:08:03.14 00:00:17.84
Race 3R2: Womens Ltwt 1x Repechage 2 @ 02:50 PM

1st 3 Durham BC (E.Boucher) 07:55.11 07:55.11 00:07:55.11

2nd 4  GMS Rowing D (-.Schiro) 07:59.69 1.0% 00:04.58 07:59.69 00:07:55.11 00:00:04.58

3rd 2 Riverside J (S.Sydlik) 08:03.48 1.8% 00:03.79 08:03.48 00:07:55.11  00:00:08.37

4th 5 All-American (M.Donovan) 08:13.58 3.9% 00:10.10 08:13.58 00:07:55.11 00:00:18.47

5th 1 GMS Rowing B (-.Fries) 08:14.33 4.0% 00:00.75 08:14.33 00:07:55.11 00:00:19.22
Race 4R1: Mens Ltwt 1x Repechage 1 @ 03:00 PM

1st 3  Colorado Rowing (G.Ruckman) 07:00.52 07:00.52 00:07:00.52

2nd 2 New York AC F (T.Paradiso) 07:02.96 0.6% 00:02.44 07:02.96 00:07:00.52 00:00:02.44

3rd 1 USRowing Training Center - OKC C (J.Sopko) 07:03.61 0.7% 00:00.65 07:03.61 00:07:00.52 00:00:03.09

4th 5 USRowing Training Center - OKC A (R.Duff) 07:12.43 2.8% 00:08.82 07:12.43 00:07:00.52 00:00:11.91

5th 4  OKC Riversport (A.Corbett) 07:15.49 3.6% 00:03.06 07:15.49 00:07:00.52 00:00:14.97
Race 4R2: Mens Ltwt 1x Repechage 2 @ 03:10 PM

1st 3 USRowing Training Center - OKC D (K.McMahon) 07:03.32 07:03.32 00:07:03.32

2nd 5  Brock (T.King) 07:06.02 0.6% 00:02.70 07:06.02 00:07:03.32  00:00:02.70

3rd 2 Riverside (M.Farry) 07:08.76 1.3% 00:02.74 07:08.76 00:07:03.32 00:00:05.44

4th 4  USRowing Training Center - OKC E (A.Meyer) 07:22.85 4.6% 00:14.09 07:22.85 00:07:03.32 00:00:19.53
Race 6R1: Mens 2- Repechage 1 @ 03:20 PM

1st 3 Australia A (S.Collins, H.Picone) 06:49.65 06:49.65 00:06:49.65

2nd 4  St. Catharines A (M.Lewis, J.Abbass) 06:52.43 0.7% 00:02.78 06:52.43 00:06:49.65 00:00:02.78

3rd 5 Riverside A (R.Zondervan, B.Sherman) 06:54.33 1.1% 00:01.90 06:54.33 00:06:49.65 00:00:04.68

4th 2  Michigan - Men A (S.Pieterse, Z.Stackhouse) 07:19.36 7.3% 00:25.03 07:19.36 00:06:49.65 00:00:29.71
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Race 6R2: Mens 2- Repechage 2 @ 03:30 PM
1st 2 Michigan - Men B (J.Getz, N.Smith) 06:49.29 06:49.29 00:06:49.29
2nd 3 Australia B (O.Symington, B.Coombs) 06:49.47 0.0% 00:00.18 06:49.47 00:06:49.29 00:00:00.18
3rd 4  St. Catharines B (K.Drummond, M.Wortley) 06:50.55 0.3% 00:01.08 06:50.55 00:06:49.29 00:00:01.26
4th 5 Riverside B (W.Marshall, P.Menson) 07:09.99 5.1% 00:19.44 07:09.99 00:06:49.29 00:00:20.70
Race 9R1: Womens 2x Repechage 1 @ 03:50 PM
1st 3 Potomac BC/USRowing Training Center - OKC 07:14.57 07:14.57 00:07:14.57
[Composite] (K.Stainken, H.Cumbest)
2nd 4  Vesper (N.Ritchie, S.Reynolds) 07:17.93 0.8% 00:03.36 07:17.93 00:07:14.57 00:00:03.36
3rd 2 Craftsbury A (K.Burke, C.Kuehnel) 07:23.09 2.0% 00:05.16 07:23.09 00:07:14.57 00:00:08.52
4th 5 Riverside A (L.Schmetterling, S.Steyn) 07:32.17 4.0% 00:09.08 07:32.17 00:07:14.57 00:00:17.60
1 Saugatuck (M.Johnson, S.Schmidt) Scratch
Race 9R2: Womens 2x Repechage 2 @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 USRowing Training Ctr C (A.Kroll, B.Teeley) 07:05.15 07:05.15 00:07:05.15
2nd 2 USRowing Training Center - OKC (S.Kozuszek, 07:08.93 0.9% 00:03.78 07:08.93 00:07:05.15 00:00:03.78
M.George
3rd 4 UnaffiliagteZi (USA) (M.Pearson, M.Maginnis) 07:21.19 3.8% 00:12.26 07:21.19 00:07:05.15 00:00:16.04
4th 1 Riverside | (E.Diamond, E.Huelskamp) 07:36.43 7.4% 00:15.24 07:36.43 00:07:05.15 00:00:31.28
5th 5  Craftsbury B (C.Crowley, M.Carter) 07:53.07 11.3% 00:16.64 07:53.07 00:07:05.15 00:00:47.92
Race 10R1: Mens 2x Repechage 1 @ 04:10 PM
1st 4  Potomac BC B (K.Baum, T.Frank) 06:37.43 06:37.43 00:06:37.43
2nd 3 Riverside (L.Goodman, A.Sayles) 06:41.29 1.0% 00:03.86 06:41.29 00:06:37.43 00:00:03.86
3rd 2 St. Catharines B (C.Brunton, ) 06:52.40 3.8% 00:11.11 06:52.40 00:06:37.43 00:00:14.97
4th 5 Michigan - Men (A.Reckless, B.Cooper) 06:56.41 4.8% 00:04.01 06:56.41 00:06:37.43 00:00:18.98
1 Leander (R.Gage, M.Malowany) Scratch
Race 10R2: Mens 2x Repechage 2 @ 04:20 PM
1st 2 St Catharines A (M.Alm, T.Schrijver) 06:38.54 06:38.54 00:06:38.54
2nd 3 USRowing Training Ctr (M.Holbrook, D.McEachern) 06:42.66 1.0% 00:04.12 06:42.66 00:06:38.54 00:00:04.12
3rd 4  Craftsbury (H.Moore, L.Futterman) 06:45.41 1.7% 00:02.75 06:45.41 00:06:38.54 00:00:06.87
4th 5 Western Ontario (N.Schudlo, M.Dawidek) 07:04.24 6.4% 00:18.83 07:04.24 00:06:38.54 00:00:25.70
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Race 11R1: Womens Ltwt 2x Repechage @ 04:30 PM

1st 4  GMS Rowing D (-.Thornton, h.h) 07:17.82 07:17.82 00:07:17.82

2nd 5 GMS Rowing A (a.ah, b.bee) 07:23.32 1.3% 00:05.50 07:23.32 00:07:17.82 00:00:05.50

3rd 3 USRowing Training Center - OKC A (C.Smith, 07:30.35 2.9% 00:07.03 07:30.35 00:07:17.82 00:00:12.53
M. hser

4th 2 GI\%CRS\?vi)ng B (c.c, -.Schiro) 07:35.84 4.1% 00:05.49 07:35.84 00:07:17.82 00:00:18.02

5th 1 GMS Rowing C (-.Kobyashi, -.Robinson) 07:36.32 4.2% 00:00.48 07:36.32 00:07:17.82 00:00:18.50

6th 6 Leander (K.King, A.Valois) 07:44.40 6.1% 00:08.08 07:44.40 00:07:17.82 00:00:26.58

Race 12R1: Mens Ltwt 2x Repechage @ 04:40 PM

1st 2 New York AC (M.Kochem, T.Paulett) 06:30.46 06:30.46 00:06:30.46

2nd 4  USRowing Training Center - OKC B (K.McMahon, 06:31.87 0.4% 00:01.41 06:31.87 00:06:30.46 00:00:01.41
N.LaCava

3rd 6 Undine/Be?cheIors [Composite] (Q.Andy, L.Cody) 06:32.34 0.5% 00:00.47 06:32.34 00:06:30.46 00:00:01.88

4th 3  Cambridge/USRowing Training Center - OKC 06:33.17 0.7% 00:00.83 06:33.17 00:06:30.46 00:00:02.71
[Composite] (A.Meyer, A.Campbell)

5th 5 Riverside (A.Neils, J.Georgeson) 06:36.08 1.4% 00:02.91 06:36.08 00:06:30.46  00:00:05.62

6th 1 Craftsbury (E.O'Neill, D.Gould) 06:44.41 3.6% 00:08.33 06:44.41 00:06:30.46 00:00:13.95

Race 16R1: Womens 4x Repechage @ 05:10 PM

1st 3  GMS Rowing/GMS USTC Partner [Composite] 06:46.90 06:46.90 00:06:46.90
a.a,

2nd 4 {JSRC))Wing Training Center - OKC/Riverside/Undine 06:49.69 0.7% 00:02.79 06:49.69 00:06:46.90 00:00:02.79
[Composite]
(C.Smith, M.Sechser, M.Sarbanis, A.Sneff)

3rd 2 Riverside 06:53.35 1.6% 00:03.66 06:53.35 00:06:46.90 00:00:06.45
(E.Diamond, E.Huelskamp, L.Schmetterling, S.Steyn)

4th 6 Craftsbury 07:02.49 3.8% 00:09.14 07:02.49 00:06:46.90 00:00:15.59
(A.Da'loia-Moore, K.Burke, C.Kuehnel, C.Crowley)

5th 5 All-American 07:20.41 8.2% 00:17.92 07:20.41 00:06:46.90 00:00:33.51

(A.Dimatteo, K.Bennett, M.Streitfield, M.Donovan)
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Race 14R1: Mens 4- Repechage @ 05:20 PM

1st 2 USRowing Training Center - OKC B 06:14.19 06:14.19 00:06:14.19
(S.Cutler, R.DeVirgiliis, G.Flood, T.Nase)

2nd 3  Federacion Nacional de Romo de 06:15.80 0.4% 00:01.61 06:15.80 00:06:14.19 00:00:01.61
Guatemla/null/Federacion de Remo de Guatemal
[Composite]
(E-Nanne, O.Maeda, J.Guevara, )

3rd 4  Penn AC 06:17.16 0.8% 00:01.36 06:17.16 00:06:14.19 00:00:02.97
(J.Spencer, S.Kasprzyk, R.Anderson, E.Winstead)

4th 5 Michigan - Men 06:20.29 1.6% 00:03.13 06:20.29 00:06:14.19 00:00:06.10
(A.Scott, P.Ehlers, F.Sedlar, D.Eick)

5th 1 Riverside 06:34.91 55% 00:14.62 06:34.91 00:06:14.19 00:00:20.72
(A.Fosbrook, J.Brennan, Z.Seqgal, J.Doherty)

Race 17R1: Mens 4x Repechage @ 05:30 PM

1st 2 Cambridge 06:02.45 06:02.45 00:06:02.45
(M.O'Leary, E.Schultze, M.Wales, A.Newell)

2nd 3 GMS Rowing/GMS USTC Partner [Composite] B 06:06.97 1.2% 00:04.52 06:06.97 00:06:02.45 00:00:04.52
(B.B,C.C,D.D, E.E)

3rd 5 St. Catharines 06:12.76 2.8% 00:05.79 06:12.76 00:06:02.45 00:00:10.31
(M.Wortley, T.Schrijver, K.Drummond, M.Alm)

4th 4  GMS Rowing A 06:17.95 4.3% 00:05.19 06:17.95 00:06:02.45 00:00:15.50
(B.DeRegt, J.Winter, T.Mickelson, R.Klein)

5th 6 Leander 06:26.18 6.5% 00:08.23 06:26.18 00:06:02.45 00:00:23.73
(R.Gage, A.Oldham, M.Malowany, G.Hanta)

1 Craftsbury Scratch

(H.Moore, B.Dann, L.Futterman, D.Gould)
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